
2052

 

Enfield’s Housing Allocations Scheme – November 2015  Page 94 of 117 
 

 

Homes owned by Housing Associations in Enfield  
 
The Bedroom size of homes – 2014/15 
 
The 6512 social rented homes owned by Housing Associations (HAs) in 
Enfield, not including sheltered accommodation, supported housing or 
temporary accommodation comprised the following11:  
 
 
Studios 
and one  
bedroom 
homes 

2 
Bedroom 
homes 

3 
Bedroom 
homes 

4 
Bedroom 
homes 

5  
Bedroom 
homes 

6 
Bedroom 
homes 

7 
Bedroom 
homes 

8 
Bedroom 
homes 

9 
Bedroom 
homes 

 
1596 

 
2691 

 

 
1924 

 
331 

 
30 

 
7 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 
 

 
The location of general needs social rented homes in Enfield by ward  
 
Social rented homes are located throughout the borough: 
 
Table 3 

Ward 

No. of Enfield Council-
owned Homes in Enfield  

Wards 
No. of RSL-owned homes in 

Enfield Wards 
Bowes 109 569 
Bush Hill Park 124 93 
Chase 848 419 
Cockfosters 524 85 
Edmonton Green 1,219 1770 
Enfield Highway 910 392 
Enfield Lock 516 1158 
Grange 89 14 
Haselbury 593 266 
Highlands 225 177 
Jubilee 397 275 
Lower Edmonton 598 1218 
Palmers Green 165 202 
Ponders End 870 624 
Southbury 992 206 
Southgate 157 405 
Southgate Green 457 128 
Town 200 207 
Turkey Street 780 509 

                                            
11 There were 87 RSL properties for which no size information was available 
 




