Homes owned by Housing Associations in Enfield

The Bedroom size of homes - 2014/15

The 6512 social rented homes owned by Housing Associations (HAs) in Enfield, not including sheltered accommodation, supported housing or temporary accommodation comprised the following¹¹:

Studios and one bedroom homes	2 Bedroom homes	3 Bedroom homes	4 Bedroom homes	5 Bedroom homes	6 Bedroom homes	7 Bedroom homes	8 Bedroom homes	9 Bedroom homes
1596	2691	1924	331	30	7	2	0	1

The location of general needs social rented homes in Enfield by ward

Social rented homes are located throughout the borough:

Table 3		
Ward	No. of Enfield Council- owned Homes in Enfield Wards	No. of RSL-owned homes in Enfield Wards
Bowes	109	569
Bush Hill Park	124	93
Chase	848	419
Cockfosters	524	85
Edmonton Green	1,219	1770
Enfield Highway	910	392
Enfield Lock	516	1158
Grange	89	14
Haselbury	593	266
Highlands	225	177
Jubilee	397	275
Lower Edmonton	598	1218
Palmers Green	165	202
Ponders End	870	624
Southbury	992	206
Southgate	157	405
Southgate Green	457	128
Town	200	207
Turkey Street	780	509

Table 3

Enfield's Housing Allocations Scheme – November 2015

Page 94 of 117

¹¹ There were 87 RSL properties for which no size information was available